61
Nylon Hose
Specification Model
Hose Specification
(AD)
Inner Diameter ×
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Static Bending
Radius  mm Unit Packaging
PA6-AD10.0B AD10 7.0×10.0 15 100
PA6-AD13.0B AD13 10.0×13.0 20 100
PA6-AD15.8B AD15.8 12.0×15.8 25 100
PA6-AD18.5B AD18.5 14.3×18.5 35 50
PA6-AD20B AD20 15.0×20.0 40 50
PA6-AD21.2B AD21.2 17.0×21.2 40 50
PA6-AD25B AD25 20.0×25.0 45 50
PA6-AD28.5B AD28.5 23.0×28.5 45 50
PA6-AD34.5B AD34.5 29.0×34.5 55 25
PA6-AD42.5B AD42.5 36.0×42.5 65 25
PA6-AD54.5B AD54.5 48.0×54.5 80 25
PA6-AD67.2B AD67.2 56.0×67.2 130 20
PA6-AD80B AD80 67.0×80.0 170 20
Product Material: PA6 Nylon
Product Color: Black (Gray, Orange, etc. are available)
Ambient Temperature: -40°C ～ 115°C, and can reach 150°C for a short time
Product Characteristics: Soft and tough, with medium wall thickness, shiny surface,